
FDP Form 10b-Bid Results on Goods and Services

2022-01-001 Procurement of Office Supplies (MO)                                 180,000.00 RM MAJORIX EDUCATIONAL 

TRADERS

Reyna L. Mendoza 2B Caritan 

Highway, Caritan, Centro, 

Tuguegarao City

                179,942.00 3/16/2022

2022-01-002 Food stuff (Suplementary Feeding 

Program)

                                714,000.00 BETH STORE Elizabeth Trumpo Dagupan, 

Luna Apayao

713,932.00 3/16/2022

2022-01-001 Construction of reinforced concrete 

pipe overflow bridge phase 1 (Imelda)

                             2,999,965.83 GEORAVIN CONSTRUCTION & 

SUPPLIES

George P. Vinoya Poblacion, 

Labrador Pangasinan

2,993,954.97 2/18/2022

2022-01-002 Supply and Materials for the 

Improvement of MPB Alem

                                144,578.00 DENUS CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY Lyrimar S. Denus Swan, Pudtol, 

Apayao

144,578.00 3/22/2022

2022-01-003 Procurement of Sala set and Executive 

Table with chair

                                110,000.00 APAYAO BAZAAR Mechelle V. Nardo San Isidro, 

Luna,Apayao

110,000.00 3/22/2022

2022-01-004 Purchase of Two (2) Units Desktop 

(MEO)

                                150,000.00 LUNABYTES COMPUTER SUPPLY, 

SERVICES & ACCESSORIES

Julius Balalang Sipsip Quirino, 

Luna, Apayao

149,000.00 4/5/2022

2022-01-001 Purchase of materials for the 

improvement of ECB Jr. (Malibang)

                                200,000.00 DENUS CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY Lyrimar S. Denus Swan, Pudtol, 

Apayao

200,000.00 3/21/2022

2022-02-001 Procurement of IT Equipments 

(MACCO)

                                200,000.00 APAYAO BAZAAR Mechelle V. Nardo San Isidro, 

Luna, Apayao

200,000.00 3/16/2022

2022-02-004 Procurement of Two (2) Units Laptop 

(SBO)

                                115,000.00 AJDS MARKETING Julios Building, Barangay 10, 

Laoag City, Ilocos Norte

115,000.00 3/16/2022

2022-01-001 Procurement of Stockpile and Hygiene 

Kit Supply

                                288,800.00 D.B. ALCANTARA GROCERY Tiffany C. Alcantara Libertad, 

Abulug, Cagayan

288,800.00 4/5/2022

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Date of Bidding

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID -OUT

Municipality of Pudtol

First Quarter, CY 2022

Reference No. Item Description
 Approved Budget for 

Contract 
Winning Bidder Name and Address of Bidder Bid Amount


